## INVITATION TO BID ADVERTISEMENT NO. K-2020-092(SC)

| ITEM NO. | QTY.     | UNIT  | ARTICLES/SERVICES DESCRIPTION                      | UNIT COST | TOTAL ABC/ITEM | BID PRICE/ITEM | TOTAL BID PRICE |
|----------|----------|-------|--|-----------|----------------|----------------|-----------------|
| Part B   |          |       | Other General Requirements                         |           |                |                |                 |
| B.4(9)   | 16.00    | hour  | Miscellaneous Survey and Staking                   | 1,344.44  | 21,511.01      |                |                 |
| B.5      | 2.00     | each  | Project Billboard/Signboard                        | 8,383.45  | 16,766.90      |                |                 |
| B.7(1)   | 2.33     | month | Occupational Safety and Health Program             | 21,524.20 | 50,265.12      |                |                 |
| B.9      | 1.00     | l.s.  | Mobilization and Demobilization                    | 14,757.90 | 14,757.90      |                |                 |
| Part C   |          |       | Earthwork  |           |                |                |                 |
| 105(1)a  | 1,170.00 | sq.m  | Subgrade Prepartion (Common Materials)             | 19.97     | 23,369.45      |                |                 |
| 201(1)   | 229.32   | cu.m. | Aggregate Base Course                              | 1,042.72  | 239,116.17     |                |                 |
| Part D   |          |       | Surface Course                                     |           |                |                |                 |
| 311(1)c1 | 936.00   | sq.m  | PCC Pavement (plain)-Conventional Method, 230 thk. | 1,470.39  | 1,376,287.47   |                |                 |
| Part E   |          |       | Drainage and Slope Protection                      |           |                |                |                 |
| 505(2)a  | 59.87    | cu.m. | Grouted Riprap (Class A)                           | 3,584.52  | 214,601.28     |                |                 |
|          |          |       | GRAND TOTAL ABC                                    |           | 1,956,675.30   |                |                 |
|          |          |       |  | _         |                |                |                 |
|          |          |       |  |           |                |                |                 |
|          |          |       |  |           |                |                |                 |

**TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS:** 

Purpose: Concreting of Farm to Market Raod
Place of Delivery: Brgy. San Pascual, Culasi, Antique

I hereby certify that the articles/services listed above are available in our store/stockroom and ready for delivery upon receipt of the Contract/Purchase Order.

Note: Bid Security cash, cashier's/manager's check, bank draft/guarantee confirmed by a Universal or Commercial Bank/
Two percent (2%), five percent (5%)
Surety Bond callable upon demand of the Approved Budget for the Contract

to be Bid or Bid Securing Declaration

Signature of Supplier/Contractor over Company's printed name